WEDNESDAY

Rule 2 29

Contact Details:

Form 2 16B
The Insolvency Act 1986
Notice of statement of affairs
Name of Company Company number
ERGOTECH LIMITED
03694427
In the High Court of Justice, Chancery division Court case number
Liverpool District Registry
636 of 2012

We Robert M Rutherford and Ian C Brown, the Joint Administrators
both of Parkin S Booth & Co, Yorkshire House, 18 Chapel Street, Liverpool, L3 9AG

in respect ¢ fratton of the above Company

uﬁwe

Jomt Admlmstrator

Signed

Dated 19 November 2013

You do not have to pive any contact Parkin S Booth & Co, Yorkshire House, 18 Chapel Street, Liverpoo!, L3 9AG

mformation in the box opposite but 1f you
do, 1t will help Companies House to
contact you 1f there 15 a query on the form

The contact information that you give will Tel 0151 236 4331

be visible to searchers of the pubhc record

DX Number DX Exchange

—

056a

en you have completed and signed thss form please send it to the Registrar of Compantes at

T

20/11.’2013 #171
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 2 29

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS
Name of Company Comp.
grgotech Limited 0369

Inthe Vi Cocttr £ Tulrnice Court

wveve Pec . Doiemdir AELH&T‘Y&U, /

Statement as to the affairs of

Ergotech Limited
24 Trinity Square
Llandudno
LL30 2RK

on the 11 July 2013, the date that the company entered administration

Statement of Truth

| believe the facts stated In this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete ¢
the above named company as at 11 July 2013 the date that the company entered

Full Name DIAN  LWWN  Rogerss

/

Dated / S:/h/ 13




Ergotech Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 July 2013

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Intellectual Property & Goodwili 126,662 00 95,000 00
HSBC Bank PLC - Fixed Charge (21,539 64)
Surplus c/d 73,460 36
Assets subject to floating charge:
Piant & Machinery Equipment & Stock 138,793 15 5,000 00
Investments 1,512 00
Book Debts 30,649 22 20,000 00
Insurance Refund 1,928 38 1,928 38
Petty Cash 23388 23388
Uncharged assets:
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 27162 26

Signature /% % Date _ / -574)// }
/




uy



Ergotech Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 July 2013

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 27,162 26
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employees Arrears of Wages 13,036 41
13,036 41
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 14,125 85
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
1412585
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 14,125 85
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 14,125 85
Estmated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down} NIL
Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors 14,125 85
SURPLUS B/D 73,460 36
Unsecured non-preferental claims (excluding any shorifall to fltoating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 232,339 12
Employees - unsecured wage claims 9,256 24
Redundancy and Notice Claims 23,376 15
Directors 186,156 32
Inland Revenue 9,607 47
Customs & Excise 1,657 00
Customer Claims for Incomplete Projects 209,780 38
Landlord 6,902 00
678,974 68
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) {591,388 47)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (591,388 47)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (591,488 47)

Signature //% -/% Date /5,7/”// 3




L2 ¥1 E102 JAGWRAON Z1

€0 E10Z 19AT0S Sdi

940 | afed

p \%\ ‘X\ aimeubig

¢l €91 30/ LLMN ‘UopuOT ‘auer sueqy IS 'asnoy Asipelg P JUIo4iaunod £000
wjgng o9 “oouye|g
000 ‘BNUBAY UoJSAIEY) ‘WIBd SSUISNG ¥I0UNIELG ‘asnoH 119 'Jpuejad)) soueuld dnoi LD P11 (N} 8ouBUIg JOPUBA 11D 2000
81 662’8 spuepaulsN ay | "Y3LNI DN 891, ‘gt Bampuoy Ag saibojouyaa) eiqoD 0o
Z9E0S'Ce XIS 9HD 'anysiil4 Jund ‘sjeIsg puldied 18qy ‘2L Iuf) P11 Busssuibug goeld Q000
000 164 '86HQ 'Weuing ‘enus) Juawked auoydaja) | g ‘peuwin $aonaS Juswied 18 19 Qogo
0o evre 191 g6HQ ‘weying ‘afua) juswiey suoydapd) 18 pueqpecig ssausng | 9 2090
000 d16 SJAN 'PiBUSHEA HiEd POOMY|IS "UNOY POOMI|IS 9N| /BuiseaT] auojsen|g v0g0
0g L AVE }AS 'Aingsmalyg ‘aue joosspieH ‘@snoH TNg 9O pesH AsikeH-TNE pIn uew Buueag 6080
02 929 XXZ 6157 'Spaa ‘UOpES A ‘auBT udals) Yied USPMBY 'asnoH uoidjy puejal) '8 Mn Bejuuaig 808D
6z §10'2 HSE IS 'BIPesyd Yeg ssauisng [eAoy ajpeay) ‘snusay IsjlemieQ pajiwn gnileq 209D
092 1d9 £LHN YIOHON 'yieayiory 'PEOY uoISsiy ‘g iU shog sBuueag 9080
09 +99 N.18 ZZON 'weybunoN ‘adioy)s|ig ‘aue Jauoe:g Py Alduior [esnjosiiyaly poomsysirg 50890
0oo NNB O 91$9yoUBp ‘S81003 ‘UOJUINA ‘PEOY UINOWAIAA P17 sjuswinisul ApAME +0dO
00 0LZ'¥ AAL 0£717 ‘oupnpueq 'uoq-A-BielD) ‘anuany ukisoly OF 'esnoy JOSPUIAA paywur] yposmalng Jep €080
1056 VYME §LND ‘Aaung ‘Aapaque) 'v6z X08 Od ssauisng seqy ysiug €080
XS6
or i LETT ‘AmuoD ‘Uonounp oupnpue| ‘PeoyY ABmu0) 183 puj uoHouNf OUPNpUe(T ¢4-1 | SHUN P17 saunelpAy emyoelg L0go
8 oF SYS 298 'SPUBIPINY 1SBAN NoIMUIaWS ‘peoy pieuibiay P17 sa0Iusg fjemuieg W 00gao
6 09 H1p 9Ad '@nysesue ‘ssuuy 1S weyli ‘peoy we(eg ajqepnby ysmoog uvobay 80VD
of 88 DG} 1 XT ‘UOAR(] 'UCHUCH ‘SlE}S] pu] YEedylesH 'pPEQY 8IUSUOAS(Q 'S0 PESH d3v v/L soewnauy g Buuassuibug piemidy 20vD
000 HY1 88Ng ‘uoubug ‘1eaig prempd (220 L0 ZG OIWN) 1004 1s| 8SNoH xawy X4 ssa1dx3 ueouawy ivi o]
02 16 dX6 Gy 'soueT ‘uuojLED '9)RlsT Puj peoy jelex ‘Aean Aiepunog 'g un a0e10) /] S|)eldossy Yaa||y 90vD
ans el
0. 26t ‘xeseippi 'weylje ‘poomla ‘gg xog O o '9SNOKH YPWS ‘SoUBUI 3DI0AU| SEY O/ pPapwi] Woduny S1asIpouy GOV
000 1498 ¢zdy ‘usapiaqy 'uog] jo abpug Py 2NUaD 80UBIUOY P LOILIGIYXT usaplagy POVO
0S v28'L NS0 L1771 "anysybiquaqg 'ydesy 1S Yiem sdoysig g1 ubisag Yoy Vi1 yose Lsayar £0V0
96 89S 491 LAS 'anysdoiyg ‘Angsmaiys yied ssudisiug piaysmeq 'eaug pioyels Juodanual P11 Bl00Y 20D
S 9.£'GL NG LLS ‘S1USPIOYBIS ‘Juai) UO aj0l5 ‘PEOY UMCI) ‘¢ YEJ apel] [eAsaS Py wonsbuy LOvD
29298’} XHE 9719 '21ysI1a)sannols) ‘pnoiss 1SE] Umop Hojsy P11 Buusaubug 1BwAog yooipy oovY)
3 ssalppy aweN Koy

s10)ipaiy Auedwo) - g
pajw] ysayobiag
0D '® yjoog § unjied




LZ ¥L ELOT 13qIWan0N Z1

£0£10Z 48A 70S Sdl

940 7 abed

. .N\w\\ amnjeubig
/4
Gt 9/¢'ce $8SSaIppY SNOLBA sashojdw3 snouep, 8039
$Z 952'6 SassaIppy Snolep saafo|dw3 snouep, 203D
Ly 9E0'E} S9SSAIpPY SNOUEBA, saakojdwg snouep 9030
89./9 XHE N1 ‘aiysujoour] ‘weybuliayialy ‘sielsy spuejoop 9z PI1 (Mn) esalg G030
L€ £OY 408 88 'uapbulseH 'PEOY UINGYOBIT 89 ‘SHIOM HUEG|ISM P3apwr waxs|3 030
000 £030
g3 ZdH
8t €8/ ‘alIysplojliaH ‘pesjsdwa [pwal ‘anuany pueiliel yed ssauisng pleuogow 6z un pajiwi sWwajsAg aaug oing 2039
8C 21 D96 LON ‘0L0Z X08 O d '83IAI8g 18wolsny ssausng seg - p1 suonnjos ABraug NOT 1030
¥ vSP Dre 6£40 'vebiowe|s pipy ‘ieja1Auo ] ‘Aepp PSLLIAA p}7 J8Buisug 0035
GZ 6Z6'0 Aosping ‘Inquels) ‘wejsep 69rpe aipedsq Buuasubuzy Buiipy Ajsiamiu] [E2IUYDD ] [NqQuels| 2000
20 2.2 NLl 65717 ‘Prouimo ‘'uopewse? 'Buissolr) SUIYUS ‘asnoyasep ulig P11 (losjeq) suonnjog Aiaaiaq 50a0
93 6E2'8L 446 LY ‘Baysays ‘WA 'SHIop, ussibysny py BuuaauiBul jawoise| #0090
Gl €99'L 411 ZTLOY "Saysyiag ‘|lsuxdelg ‘peoy Ui ‘pIeAsinog ay ‘esnoH (190 llea £0a0
00 ¥4 XY €49 'luay ‘weyuayoag ‘Peoy aNusAY 6Z1-LZ) sse|) uoxiqg 20ao
051222 VN9 LD ‘@Iysoy] ‘amal) ‘peOY UOIS3MN J[EH ama1 P17 Slwesa)) aweuiQ 10020
08 0£9'0 YIS 8177 '‘Amuog Ay Aeg [puiwiy ‘anusiy ydesy 1g 1S3 pul AW L -1 Spun P17 Buussuibuz uojieq 0040
Elfensny ‘| GL9vM
05 658'ce ‘uo}Buisuay] ‘anuaay Aued %91Q 9z ‘B10 Yoieasay [BUISNPU| B AYIUSIDG Y)[EBSMUCLILOT) onsD 40090
0cs8ll H1p 501 'sAmod ‘s|aw pAumue ‘peod-410Q P3N SAHUCNDSIT YouoreyDd 3000
000 3Ng 9N9 ‘feung 'yBiajueln) ‘a1eST |EINSNPU| PRSI SJIIT '9SNOH BIXSjY p1] slusuoadwon) Bingod aond
0R 8/F Q0T 6L 1e)sayouely 'swinysuaseT ‘peoy 3ooighap, ‘9ie1s3 Bupel | yooigyoe|g pajwi] saulsnpu| ssen 2000
0oo TMS £40 "HIPIED ‘069 X0g O d 'SI0IAIBG 13LI0JSNY I3Jep YSiap WMa 4000
05 P9I pajwn Auedwo?) Buises) ay | Y009
i 0oo NQg €11 'AMuo) ‘gapuojpoyg 'saIABS JUSWSSSSSY SJyaUSg 1§ SONUAADY [ounco ybnosog Ajunod AmuoD 68000
1141 4711 0871 ‘Amuod ‘oupnpuel ‘AW o1ed € Wun ‘oupnpue 43 D s1010B4 |e0I03[g A)D 8000
21 £61 NNZ L LT0 "Bfepyooy ‘Aemsusanty ‘i 10sU Z 2 | SHUM 'pPapiuy Sa)isodwos) wojsny sapsodwon wojsny 100D
; 08 292 N 23N ey '18)sayooy ‘9s0|) sunidaN ‘yed Juexes Py s19))14 DISSELD 90090
00892 Zd0 210 "aaysesue ‘auk Jepun UOWYSY 'JeaNS |IiH ‘SYIOM PUBLOd pil sa0Iatag Bunjoed obien G002
L1 861 AP L1717 'weyxaips ‘uiqossoyy ‘sjejs3 puj nppsoyy PI7 $83IA9S 3|qeD #0002
3 ssauppy awenN Aoy

slojipas) Auedwon - g
pa)ywi yoanohig
0D ® yjoog S ubjied




42 ¥1 £10Z 18quisnop Z}

€0 £L0Z 19A 108 Sdi

gJo ¢ aBed
/

\ amneudis

XA8
oL vps'L 613d 'sqwe) ‘'sjodN IS Bd Ssauisng YUOMWIOD) ‘pROy SpEISNGLUY 'HN0Y UOUQ 6 P11 sisauiy LOMD
66 028'C 681Z-885// Sex8] 'puelesd ‘68|z x0g Od ©J Bwdojans(] g SIoNPold UojwSY oD
Ob ¥52 rao v1S ‘anyspioyels ‘aiy uo axolg ‘IysueH 'peoy maN uolsys 1eans adoy PY7 (SIBPIOYHI0}S SNOLR UON) d 1 20rD
8952 216 ZSM SPUBIDI ISSAA ‘(IBS|EA ied SSBUISNg JEUAA UMO] ‘18Rl s1ey) Z 1N P11 07 100 uoxig ydasal Loro
00 8.€'9 786 SESL 'BIUSHIOA YHON 'Wue A ‘9solD uayBno | pajwi] sajecossy ddnp Qoro
000 0SS WZO3 ‘uopuon ‘snond Aingsuly Lg ‘asnoH Aingsiieg 'A1sacday uoual WSYH O/D paywi (M) ases ONJ #0ID
00 00001 AeBuny ‘GL N ‘snyow ‘'soad 0€9L 18 xiboyu €010
oG ab N8 SNS '2UUSHAA ‘UOPUIMS 'Spjai] p1eIpAl g pajwi jsefey-gl 2010
08 TVL dHO 2ZON ‘snysweybumion 'piojxn) ‘peoy ujosur Ze¢-9s P17 sjonpoid jesiwayd [ejusuiuoassiy| LoID
#8991 Hd 1 88N “abpugxn ‘pecy pleyaley | ‘winuly 8y paywi (4N} 10auq wbisu| 001D
008952 ros ¥y ‘aiyssyd ‘yjeaypecig ‘peoy Henig uosespAH GOHD
¥0 9€8 d46 EAD 'SPUBIPIN 1SapA ‘AijusA0) 'L009 X08 O d S30IAIRS pIeD - D1d qued D9SH OHO
0L 148'L Al 0ET “Amuo) ‘oupnpuel] Jea4g si1aping ‘Buiping sogeqy ‘¢ Iun  Iwiysepy JUNH /L PiT seaineg Bus seiep ioN £0HD
9/ ¥Z5 HOO0 ZLHE ‘18sio(Q "8jood ‘9jels] pu| PISWNN ‘peoy ASUNIM T Py asoydAH ZOHD
Z0 ZFE'L 019 91 X3 'UoA3(] 'UouaAI] "AEAA UOUBAI] “ed SSAUISNg JOOR Jamo) p1] swaisAg apig cadaH LOHD
96851 452 011 ‘oupnpue] ‘19ang ulisow 09 O71d dueg 08SH 00HD
000 Sqe|09n) 9099
GZ /125 HH8 ZET17 'Amuo) "epopy AMuoD “jied SSauisng epoly AMuod pajwi] SYIPHC ppauime S099
b 162 SQA6 SLHY 'yiesH spiemiey ‘c69 xc8 O d pajiwi] Juawabeue 1ossy [Biauag) 099
gL 6LL ga/ 137 191500197 19843S pIojiuol 3G LS O/ (d17 3N 49) swewed [eqo|o €099
8% L2L'6 43F £¥HD TRMIAN ‘SelA0H ‘91 IST |eujsnpu| BUET LE7) 'PEOY WEYIED pi] Buussuibug yoa -0 2099
aq¢
0z o¢/ 01 ds ‘enysdwey “1eaopuy ‘DECY |IYABAA ABAA HO0IGB[0D © Yied jeuisnpu) ajefiamo] ¢ pajwiy siojoe4 ebnen L0900
GE 16 Sa4 8477 ‘aaysybiquaq '[Ayy 'peoy POop P11sio0L 39 0092
¥ 659 NAZ LD X8ss] ‘sanuieq 'seis3 puj poombuizdg ‘aanig poombulds v |00 uuay 04D
Ge 0¢ aov LAD 'Asusaad ‘peoy Yoojel ‘64| Xed Od ou) adoin3 ssaldx3 (eiepad €040
09 502 3y p1S ‘SIYSPIOKEIS ‘Jusl [-UO-2)0)S 'PEOY UOP|SIUA P17 sionpoid g4 Z040
Gl 402 NDZ #EW J81sayouely ‘uojue( ‘peoY Wled led uouag P u0g % Niry siouer L0dD
9z 9¥0'Z N1Z 2187 'speaT ‘Asjusy ‘peoy [eue) ‘sjqeaiaosy Sjunoddy PI1 N flewed jawaid 0040
3 ssaIppy aweN Aay

s10)ipai) Auedwon - g
pajwiy yaajobig
00 '? yjoog § unjied




12 ¥1 €107 J13quidneN Z|

€0 £10Z 18A 70S Sdl

90 ¢ abeg

§ ainjeutig
000 rvy IS ‘Hodyjoois ‘suapled Buudg Z *2| x0g Od ‘Alanodai |g3Q JOIII00} O 0°1d 1eusnid 10dD
00 £68'C BISOUOPU| ‘0ZL0}) EMENEr ‘2L ON Jefer meg If opuiAel | d 90d0
00 2192'2 g4% PN Jeisayouey ‘peoy IH weylaayd ZoN PajuI SIS SSaUISNg gnsutuad 5040
83 L0l AVL GAD ‘Auano) ‘auen peolg P O1N) AWd #0dD
00 0Z¥ 959 /1S ‘s991 UO UOI0)S ‘Aqeuscy ) 'saeld Aqeusoy} ‘SsnoH poomsipag pajiw Bulysigng jloswiid £0d40
00 pLV'E HE. EEW ‘aaysayD ‘ees ‘pecy sueq 'ejels3 [euisnpul peoy aueq p1 BuiBexoed amjoajold Z0dD
01 6LS YOI LHY ‘A2uing ‘ypay ‘Aepp $5390Uld 'asnoH juelpeny altH 1oenuol joabnad L0dD
1666 ¥dG €L HY ‘XesSNng 1Sap) ‘LieysIoy ‘aso|) AIpuno4 PN YN Jaija0 20020
£0 S 19 66SS 'eag uo puayinog 'Buissaoid uswied sbuelp abuelp L0002
ZL 651 NY6 LS ‘@nysAgqiaq 'pleialsay? ed [eu)snpuj poomxod ‘peoy pOOMXo P17 S8ALPUD 00092
0oo ZOND
lZvl Ad6 1188 "Aspung 'S xo9 Od P wodsl@] ||led manN LOND
00Q vavr LND ‘plojping ‘peoy yewuaq g PIT XN lamalnleN 00ND
08 89 SpUElIBYISN 188Ws|EY HX LEPL-IN '€ IBEASSNUBIN ‘HEBWAEMY 2HPY J| f19170g $98S990.d puE S[ELdlEN YOND
0o _‘mN.m? Jvn __mn_:ﬁ_ .mcmv ON aling _.__m>>0._. JaNIg .mt_mzv__.._zm UAO | UMO(] Smm ssauisng On_._ mm__n_n_:w _ﬂU_UO_Z 9 aoamhonm.._ SHIN BOWD

1L

GG pE8 /19N 'weybungion ‘pleuysy-u-Agyiy ied ssauisng JooOWmoT ‘peoy Auun ‘g9l un pajwIn umouoop 20D
0c it H3Z 0£77 'oupnpue] ‘anuaay UAjamsi 6 P11 sunely SN L0ND
8% 95£'0L HOE 30 ‘anysAqiaq ‘As|dy ‘ajeis3 puj peoy abeaH P17 swa)sAs Buiping auiyoel 20ND
Z¥ G69'ElL 9AP 17 ‘UQ yuloyy 1930 yBinosog 1sap L€ ybelsaiyag 1asseN UtasSSCH pewLleyo SOND
000 OX6 £L1 'WELX3IA “yied ssauisng Jaypmpay 'aso| Aaqay | UN £ swajsAg abelo)g Jayolen POIND
000 308 2vi _ﬂumumc._ow _r_o“c:m._. _m«m«wm jeuisnpug POOMSICLIY .>m>> QINJUBA P mu__:m:u_zI mmﬂm:@.mi [3(0]/1}8]
€t G 1d9 £VA ‘uciBuwiepn ‘AsIsiy ‘peoy As|siy ‘WNed voibuipy 6 Iun p)| saiddng feuisnpu| xsjjeiapy . COND
e ZGt' L 40 SYAA 'Baysay ‘uoiBuiieps ‘poomudilg 'YHON ied aoudiog pi seibojouyday walsAs pinj4 Jajsaysuely LoD
06 iy dM\Z 01 S ‘Spueipip 1Sapn ‘Aingseupsp ‘anuaay ayoed /[ Addng jegsnpuj 18 r/O SN OO0IND
91 820'c6 4di 0ETT ‘Amuc) ‘oupnpueTT ‘aAuq PIRINI0Y €9 soquioT |y usaloQg SIN SO0
gl 820't6 4dl 0£717 Amuc) 'oupnpueT ‘aAug pIRYAI0Y €9 soquwio o[zse #0170
08 001 V15 9111 ‘uBiquaq ‘21833 [eujsnpu] ApuswioloD Yol HuN papun] abel0)S JI98 H20)S 207 €010
G/ 89 YMZ 17Oy ‘aaysyiag ‘weyBunjopp ‘peol seume pajwi Buudg aa L0
75 689'L MMZ LVAA 'amaig uoiBuiiiepy ‘jsang ([Bued PIT] SISABTAA BUIAA 183007 00710
3 ssalppy aweN Koy

sio)paln Auedwo)d - g
pajwi Yyoajobi3
09 g yjoog S ujied




L2 ¥l £102 J9QUIA0N 21

€0 €102 J9ATOS SdI

gjo g afey

08 v¢ HHO L5OS "anysdwel ‘faswoy ‘peoy sbpuqiesls) ‘sjels jewjsnpul Asswoy gy Iun /1 SI9ge] Xassapn £OMD
00 O¥2 1S LHO “Jaisay) ‘aauqg afiseD | ‘spisiany 0 Jjo 2quieyd so[epn YUON g adiysayD 1sepp COMO
00 000'5 00001 ‘Builiag ‘sileq remusiy onbuerr | ‘INIZN 00 '8 MN PlRYAR e Bueps Aep Z LOMO
000 douel4 ‘auBjueN 000Z6 ‘2|17 ap ed ‘jucd np any ‘g/z saifojouysa) 1DUIA LOAD
8669 NAL €37 191582197 '6.Z 08 Qd P11 10aa1g Buiyip 00AD
88 99/'6Z elensny 'z60Z MSN 'Aaupis ‘MSNN SEM LINOS MBN JO Asiaaun LoN2
1815 572 13 'uopuon ‘sue Aisjiuy 8¢ ‘@snoH awo(g payL] a4 8240 AN oono
6Y 8Z¢ V6 018 ‘@uyseduen] ‘Aing ‘6ZL X0g O d 'pI $80IMIag Npaig Anb3 070 PajiuIT [BuohewDiU| INL N1
00081’ Xeooouuayj 5010
4SS PLAN U
00 0¥9'E ‘auoispiely ‘peoy piojysy ‘I ASHIn| ‘HNOD ISIAY(0] | ‘9IuBUL BDI0AU} AIOUWLSPIY O/ pajwry qeaqgn, 010
00 000°'S BYSUSAD|SONS3D 'p Byeld ‘00 6L 0} 9ysuuoaelpod 0 J s ssuojeIOgeT yoaye | €010
91 608 N ZLIA J9isayoueiy Hed pioyel] 1SN PEOY UOUNQYSY PItiewus]l 2010
06 L2 ¥O6 018 'Ang ‘wonogswey 'ggl xog Od PIAN LNL 1012
000 0oLo
88 662 VHZ ZILSM 'SUEIS “Joouue?) ‘piojssupaH 'sbefia sssuisng sAs) 1addn ‘ssnoH xijusn PI7 saAuQ J2qols 908D
00 iv6') N4S 6LIND 'xass3 ‘moleH 'ajjua) ssauisng uozuoH maN 'G N P17 18mog pinj4 peisuels 5080
9G ZZE'Y ALL 0ETT ‘AmuoD ‘oupnpuey ‘ueq £ Brel) ‘peoy usenp ¢ [SBYIIULE]) 3A3)S ?0SD
ZoseL') XH6 62N XassNG 1SaM 'ISINYPIRY 153 PU] YSNQWOH 2-p N pajili sanse|d Asjuels £0S0
59 /99 ZYb L1S 2IysSpioyelS Juai] uo axolg 'aaolfspry ‘peoy IUNoy P11 590156 2INEIpAH BIIYSPIOYRIS 208D
68 tZc dSS 82711 ‘Amuo) ‘Amuc) uen ‘yed ssauisng myd4 88D § P17 SuonNjoOg jJuswndo( anyddes L0SD
00 Z00'v YHO 0209 '2USHIOA ISINA 'USPS|IS ‘PeOy USPMOH ‘[ COlSIEA pi7 siuswdojaasqg Bqas 008D
00 /65'L avl 527 ‘leodianry Jaals sawer ‘ssnoH ueiBay Jooq Yig ‘suoneradq Aousnosu) 1A - SWojsnD » enuaaay N H SO0MD
ISP TLNg 'xessng
¥ 209'6 159 Buiypopp, ‘pecy uojBuieg ‘asnoy abpug uoiBuling ‘AousAjosu| @ uswadioug JAYd - SWOISNY '3 anuaasy N H #0HD
00526'8 Aiebuny ‘Z0-z-656/0007 Wezsope ‘G| it 1IZooNey ‘0qUOopPSOIeseA Z9g/ ‘1)) oueAbdag Esie| so sejsoy €040
08 9¢v AdO 0LAM ‘uolduielisaiopm UMOL LIESH ‘81 SA0IS Pi1solvonoeig da o 2040
€648 JAD EVMIN "anyspiojpag ‘piojpag uowbpry 'ajes) uoisiew | un P17 yoedeley LouD
6L21L") Su6 LLNN ‘2aysucjdweypoN ‘Aqio) ‘66 xo8 Od P11 siusuodwo) gy 0040
5/ 956'v6 BpEUES 'GNE TEM 'OUBJUQ ‘uoisBury 1eang LENS /02 Ausianun suaanp 000D
3 sSaIppyY owepN Aey

sJ0)ipain Auedwon - g
pajiwi yooayobig
0D ? yjoog S uijied




LT Pl €102 J9quIBAON 21

£0£10Z A 108 Sd

W

940 g abey

anjeubig

S£'612'60L Buyejo] seujug s}
000 415 9171 ‘Amuo) ‘ueuuesuel] jes| souy spaqoy Ui ueliq 1N 00uY
000 S84 0Z717 'usjiobue] ‘ayoeq ol ‘uhyaig A1 ‘ebepod iy sSoquIoT Japuexsly JiN (KR
000 4dl 0£71 'Amuog ‘oupnpue ‘BauQ PBUXI0Y €9 soquwon ofzseT I\ 007
002l 416 9177 'Amuo) 'ueuuesue|] ‘jes| soyy spagqoy M weldq Jn 00uH
00 28 4d1 0£77 ‘AMuoS ‘oupnpue] ‘2AUQ plauooy £9 SOQuIOT ofzseT JN 001H
QL Zov'L NQs ¥10d 'weyaley ‘Aemyed gooos /5 xcq O d |sdueinsy| [2I0Jawuog yaunz 00Z2
8s ¥l 379 8257 'spaa ‘Aaspnd 'peoy meyspieyaly ‘ejejsy (ewisnpu| piastuer paliwi sued juauodwo) SapA FOMO
3 ss3aIPpY aweN fay|

sJ0}Ipain Auedwo) - g
payun yosajobiz
09 B Yjoog S upjied




